
4 3. CONT RACT 40 COOL PAGE OF PAG

N4ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
g

3. ce F E cu vL O Ai c 4. htGUIStHON/ PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. #f appM
whwumOoa. canon NO.

Two (2) Anril 15. 1001 PFPA 04-91-062 dtd P /?5/91 RF4r9'Ln69, -
.

7. AommST Ento ev at orner en.n seem te j
6. tS$Utu oy

Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

s. N AME AND ADDRESS OF CONI RACT OR (No., sinre(, county, State and Elf Code / (,r} 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT AT SON NO.

'

University of Maryland
Office of Research Administration and Advancement Sa. oat cO <sa mu us
C0llege Park, MD 20742

toA.MOOtF6 CATION OF CONTRACT / ORE
NO.

Principal Investigator / Technical
Contact: Dr. K. Almenas NRC-04-91-062

10s. OAT EO <sss mu ns
Telephone NO. (301) ,4_05-4178

April 15,1991
|FACILfTY CODECODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
isexsended. O is not,ified for remipt of Offers

see The above numbered soticitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour ano date spec
d.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this . shat prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by ordof the following methods:
copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowlessing receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of

hl By completing items B and 15,and returning _

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whicts includes a reference to the solicitation and amendirent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEIMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESU
IN FsEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer already submitted,such change rney be erw$e by telegraft
letter, provided each teleg am or letter anales reference to the solicitation and this amendment,and is remived prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNT 6NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Jf reguired)

N/A
13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, '

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

N C ORDER NO M

Ni
B. THE ABOVE NUMBE RCD CONTR ACT/OR DER IS MODtFICO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (sucfi as changes in pering off

appropriation date. efc.) SET F ORTH IN IT EM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU1HORITY OF F AR 43.103(b).

C.1H4$ SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT IS ENTEREO $NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOR 41Y OFs

X FAR Part 52.243-2 Chances - Cnst Poinhorwnent
0. 01HeR <specify ove of monitacetson and aunkorseys t

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not. O is reautreo io Sion isi, ooComeni no return O, pies 10 ine issuino oviice.

MESC H 6PT 60N OF AMENDMEN1/MOOiF 4 CAT BON (Orgonned by UCFsecnon headmas, including .ohciserion/controet suhicci enotter sphere /ersible.)

The above-referenced contract entitled, " Assessment of Hydrogen Deflagration -Detonation
Experiments Containments" is hereby modified as described in the following page.

$p
-

9304070038 930317
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-91-062 PDR

cn.ot
ptevio.o e r.in. .u t.rm .no conaniom os tn. oocum.m reser nceo in it.m sA or 10A. . rier.tover. en.no.o, remains uncetal.'o ano in tui son

ano .sv ct. 16A. NAME AND TtTLE OF CONTRACTING OF FtCER (Type orpring)
15A NAME AND 141LE OF SIGNER (Type orprint)

Awv 301A6%tantnetinn omec>r
abC.DATE SGNED 16B. M ES,0 A9ERI 1)C. DA1E SIGt

1SB. CONT R AC104 Of f EROR/

ej -?
AR 1 7 19CBY (Sisys(are of Con 6aefin(N/@(

*

(Signature of person eushorsted to signJ

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.1030-105NSN 7540 011524070 Prescribea by CSA

PREVIOUS EDITtON UNUSABLE F AR (a8 CFR) 53.243



<

|
~ s-,

j- ,

i

i
i

NRC-04-91-062 ;
'

Modification No. 2
Page 2 of 2 j

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance
from April 14, 1993 to August 30, 1993, in accordance with the '

Contractor's letter dated January 14, 1993.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

1) Section F, Subsection F.6, OURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)
!ALTERNATE II (MAR 1987) is deleted in its entirety and the following

is substituted in lieu thereof:

"This contract shall commence on April 15, 1991 and will expire on ;

August 30, 1993."
,

!

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged. |

,

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through the ;
idate of this action is provided below:
i

TOTAL NRC FY 91 OBLIGATIONS $'70,000.00 t

TOTAL NRC FY 92 OBLIGATIONS $ 69,487.00

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF NRC OBLGIATIONS: $139,487.00 i

This modificatioa obligates no funds. ,
,

i

!

-|

|

: !
*

i

,

;
i

*>. - - - .,n


